
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AMNA ARSHAD 

BUSHRA ZAHOOR 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

AYESHA KHALIL 

AFSHEEN YASIN 

HUSSAIN AHMED RAZI 

TYBA SARFRAZ 

HAFIZ HASEEB AHMAD 

SAIMA YOUSAF 

RABIA SHAHZADI 

SALMA IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD KHALID 

ALIA SULEMAN 

JOVERIA SHAHEEN 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MANSOOR AHMED

SARFRAZ AHAMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NASIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA ZIA

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

SHAHEEN AHMED

ABID HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17600011

17600096

17600209

17600060

17600015

17600008

17600022

17600024

17600045

17600089

17600068

17600050

17600037

17600049

17600019

LAHORE

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (BLIND)    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  37G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


