PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (BLIND) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Case # 37G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	17600011	1	AMNA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHOKHAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	17600096	2	BUSHRA ZAHOOR MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	17600209	3	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	17600060	4	AYESHA KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	17600015	5	AFSHEEN YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	17600008	6	HUSSAIN AHMED RAZI MANSOOR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	17600022	7	TYBA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHAMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	17600024	8	HAFIZ HASEEB AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKBAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	17600045	9	SAIMA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	17600089	10	RABIA SHAHZADI NASIR MEHMOOD	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	17600068	11	SALMA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	17600050	12	MUHAMMAD KHALID ALLAH DITTA ZIA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	17600037	13	ALIA SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	17600049	14	JOVERIA SHAHEEN SHAHEEN AHMED	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	17600019	15	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ABID HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (BLIND) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 37G2020

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Dominione	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.